

NITISH KUMAR

MB NO:- 2946

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWJ Mox's

DIVISION

RWJ Mox's SUB-DIVISION

SAURABH ZAR

Measurement Book

MB NO:- 2946

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/C

Name of Road -	Constn with year constraints.
	of road from Ward No-1, K.C.
	Panjiya house to Samda
	chook Undermm GSD (SU)
	in Saur-Bazra Block.

Name of Agency -	Mitish Kumar
	Patna, Saharsa

Agreement No - 38/SBD/mmg/54/2020-21

Agreement Value	₹ 53,85,633 = 53.86 Lakhs
Total Amount	₹ 59,21,813 = 59.22 Lakhs

14-07-2020	14-07-2020
Date of start -	
13-04-2021 (9 months)	
Date of Completion -	
Rate -	10.0% Below on B.O.B.

Measurement			
1. Proo string of working - 67			
(a) Bench mark - 1 Nos,			
(b) Reference pillar 3 Nos,			
2. Clearing & grubbing of road - 67			
2x	30x	25.00x	3.50 = 5250.00m
2x	1	10.00x	3.50 = 70.00m
			= 5320.00
Says 0.53 Hec			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contn of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	22	2284.2
14/29 Pro. RCC m ² s -					GT
			Vide item No-16 PM-6		
10.02 m ³ @ ₹ 67			31.24/m ³		6744
15/30 S/F of HYSD bar reinforcement -					GT
			Vide item No-14 PM-6		
1.008 MT @ ₹ 457			31.98/MT		46098
16/31 Back filling in ft ³ -					GT
			Vide item No-15 PM-6		
34.29 m ³ @ ₹ 70246/m ³					2408700
17/32 Pro. filter media with granular -					GT
			Vide item No-20 PM-6		
19.81 m ³ @ ₹ 2819.96/m ³					5286400
18/33 Pro. RCC m ³ in D/s lab -					GT
			Vide item No-22 PM-7		
4.38 m ³ @ ₹ 7295.64/m ³					3195500
19/34 S/F of HYSD bar -					GT
			Vide item No-21 PM-7		
0.370 MT @ ₹ 46781.78/MT					1730900
20/35 Const of parapet -					GT
			Vide item No-23 PM-7		
4.00 m ³ @ ₹ 6119.12/m ³					2447600
21/38 Pro & laying of Hume pipe					GT
			Vide item No-9 PM-4		
7.50 m @ ₹ 3962.18/m					2971600
Continuation					₹ 25897940

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFZ	258	9794200
22/16 Proofing of Logo of					
mm GSY - - -				62	
Vide item No 24 PM 7					
2 Nos. @ ₹ 9398.19/Each = ₹					18796200
					₹ 2608590200
Add 13% for (12 H ¹ GST) = ₹					339117200
Add Signiorage fees ₹					36672200
					₹ 2984379200
Less 10% As per Agree-					
ment rate = ₹					298438200
					₹ 2685941200
					₹ 26,85,941200
09/05/2023 09/05/2023 09-05-2023 05-06-2023					